
1

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
2

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
3 76(3) 75

M. CILIC/I. LJUBICIC
4 63 67(3) 12-10

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
5 76(2) 76(5)

W. MOODIE/D. NORMAN
6 63 64

W. MOODIE/D. NORMAN
7 76(5) 76(6)

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI [5]
8

M. KNOWLES/A. RAM
9 63 67(5) 10-6

L. DLOUHY/L. PAES [3]
10

L. DLOUHY/L. PAES [3]
11 67(3) 75 10-6

J. ISNER/S. QUERREY
12 76(5) 46 10-0

M. KNOWLES/A. RAM
13 61 64

M. KNOWLES/A. RAM
14 64 46 10-7

M. KNOWLES/A. RAM
15 63 62

R. BOPANNA/A. QURESHI [7]
16

17

F. CERMAK/M. MERTINAK [8]
18

F. CERMAK/M. MERTINAK [8]
19 wo.

352

75 75

 

, Greenset on Boards

€ 2,750,000

M. BHUPATHI/M. MIRNYI [6]

7-14 November 2010

BRYAN, Bob (USA)/BRYAN, Mike (USA)

Bye

Bye

GOLUBEV, Andrey (KAZ)/ISTOMIN, Denis (UZB)

 

8 

 

 

 
STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy (UKR)/YOUZHNY, Mikhail (RUS)

 

 

 

 

3 

7 

KNOWLES, Mark (BAH)/RAM, Andy (ISR)

 

FYRSTENBERG, Mariusz (POL)/MATKOWSKI, Marcin (POL)

DLOUHY, Lukas (CZE)/PAES, Leander (IND)

1 

 

 

 

 

CILIC, Marin (CRO)/LJUBICIC, Ivan (CRO)

MOODIE, Wesley (RSA)/NORMAN, Dick (BEL)

LINDSTEDT, Robert (SWE)/TECAU, Horia (ROU)

Bye

BELLUCCI, Thomaz (BRA)/MELO, Marcelo (BRA)

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

CERMAK, Frantisek (CZE)/MERTINAK, Michal (SVK)

Bye

BOPANNA, Rohan (IND)/QURESHI, Aisam-Ul-Haq (PAK)

BNP PARIBAS MASTERS

Paris, France

GRANOLLERS, Marcel (ESP)/VENTURA, Santiago (ESP)

5 

Bye

ISNER, John (USA)/QUERREY, Sam (USA)

S. STAKHOVSKY/M. YOUZHNY
20 63 36 10-4

F. CERMAK/M. MERTINAK [8]
21 75 46 11-9

N. ALMAGRO/D. MARRERO
22 64 57 10-8

L. KUBOT/O. MARACH [4]
23 60 63

L. KUBOT/O. MARACH [4]
24

M. BHUPATHI/M. MIRNYI [6]
25 63 63

M. BHUPATHI/M. MIRNYI [6]
26

M. BHUPATHI/M. MIRNYI [6]
27 36 61 10-5

J. ERLICH/M. KOHLMANN
28 63 36 10-5

M. BHUPATHI/M. MIRNYI [6]
29 67(8) 64 10-7

A. CLEMENT/M. LLODRA
30 75 63

D. NESTOR/N. ZIMONJIC [2]
31 64 64

D. NESTOR/N. ZIMONJIC [2]
32

Rank Pts. Alternates Retirements/W.O.
1 2 Winner € 133,200 1000 Berrer/Giraldo for Rojer - hip Youzhny - Back
2 6 Finalist € 62,900 600
3 12 Semi-Finalist € 31,240 360
4 17 Quarter-Finalist € 16,280 180

5 22 2nd Round € 8,550 90
6 28 1st Round € 4,500 0
7 31
8 37

Prize Money (Per Team)

 WC

Last Direct Acceptance
Advance - 75/On-Site - 90

ATP Supervisor
Tom Barnes/Carlos Sanches

 Alt

 

6 

 

 

 

KUBOT, Lukasz / MARACH, Oliver

KAS, Christopher (GER)/KOHLSCHREIBER, Philipp (GER)

Bye

BERRER, Michael (GER)/GIRALDO, Santiago (COL)

 

2 

BRYAN, Bob / BRYAN, Mike

BHUPATHI, Mahesh / MIRNYI, Max

GASQUET, Richard (FRA)/ROGER-VASSELIN, Edouard (FRA)

4 

 

 

DLOUHY, Lukas / PAES, Leander

ASPELIN, Simon (SWE)/HANLEY, Paul (AUS)

ALMAGRO, Nicolas (ESP)/MARRERO, David (ESP)

 WC

Seeded Players

NESTOR, Daniel / ZIMONJIC, Nenad

FYRSTENBERG, Mariusz / MATKOWSKI, Marcin

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPWorldTour.com
CERMAK, Frantisek / MERTINAK, Michal
BOPANNA, Rohan / QURESHI, Aisam-Ul-Haq

Bye

CLEMENT, Arnaud (FRA)/LLODRA, Michael (FRA)

NESTOR, Daniel (CAN)/ZIMONJIC, Nenad (SRB)

KUBOT, Lukasz (POL)/MARACH, Oliver (AUT)

BHUPATHI, Mahesh (IND)/MIRNYI, Max (BLR)

Bye

ERLICH, Jonathan (ISR)/KOHLMANN, Michael (GER)


